Haiti: Earthquake Meeting Schedule for 15-21 February, 2010
haiti.oneresponse.info

For modifications or updates, please contact: ocha.haiti.im@gmail.com

crnRl

MONDAY 15 FEBRUARY 2010 MONDAY 15 FEBRUARY 2010 MONDAY 15 FEBRUARY 2010
9:00 Nutrition 0SOCC Meeting Tent 2 UNICEF Stefano Fedele nutritionclusterhaiti@gmail.com 3491 2887
9:00 Press Briefing Roof Deck Conference Room OCHA/MINUST  Kristen Knutson knutson@un.org 3491 2244
AH
9:00 Emergency Telecoms CTIS MINUSTAH WFP Dane Novarlic dane.novarlic@wfp.org 37857133
Oscar Caleman oscar.caleman@wfp.org 3786 6240
10:30 Food Aid 0SOCC Meeting Tent WFP foodcluster@yahoo.com 50766770614
Raoul Balletto raoul.balletto@wfp.org
12:00 Child Protection Sub 0OSOCC Meeting Tent UNICEF Christina Torsein haiticowg@gmail.com 34919145
14:00 Post-Disaster Needs Assessment PDNA Rubb Hall UNDP Nigel Fisher nfisher@unicef.ca 3800 8700
(PDNA)
15:00 Reproductive Health UNFPA Tent UNFPA Michel Brun brun@unfpa.org 3724 4263
15:00 Strategic Advisory Group (Shelter) 0OSOCC Meeting Tent Shelter Cluster Gregg McDonald shelterhaiti2010@gmail.com 3485 0312
16:00 Health/Clinics/Primary Health Care 0OSOCC Meeting Tent WHO Jorge Castilla hai.clustersante@paho.org 3612-5351/ +507 6677 6401
(PHC)
17:30 Humanitarian Country Team (HCT) UNDP Tent OCHA Sune Gudnitz gudnitz@un.org 3491 7274

TUESDAY 16 FEBRUARY 2010

TUESDAY 16 FEBRUARY 2010

TUESDAY 16 FEBRUARY 2010

8:00 Non-Food Items (NFI) Sub Group 0OSOCC Meeting Tent IOM Tent IOM Chris Hoffman choffman@iom.int
shelterhaiti2010.NFI@gmail.com

8:00 Protection OSOCC Meeting Tent 2 UNCHR/OHCHR  Louis Gentile Protectionhaiti@gmail.com 3747 7448

Emmanuelle Compingt compingt@unhcr.org 3483 6855
8:30 Shelter 0SOCC Meeting Tent IFRC Gregg McDonald shelterhaiti2010@gmail.com 34850312
09:00 GBV meeting OSOCC meeting Tent 2 UNFPA Victoria Rames rames@un.org
09:30 Logistics 0OSOCC Meeting Tent WFP Matthew Hollingworth matthew.hollingworth@wfp.org 3778 1936
09:30 CCCM IOM Tent IOM Giovanni Cassani gcassani@iom.int 3487 6951
10:00 Education UNESCO 19 (Delmas 60) UNICEF Andrea Berther aberther@unicef.org 3492 0813

SC Warue Kariuki w.kariuki@savethechildren.org

12:00 Assessment Working Group 0SOCC Meeting Tent 2 OCHA Esty Sutyoko sutyoko@un.org 3486 5697
14:00 Early Recovery (Cancelled) 0OSOCC Meeting Tent 2 UNDP Laurent Marion laurent.marion@undp.org +509 3766 2160
15:00 Agriculture 0OSOCC Meeting Tent FAO agricluster.haiti@gmail.com 3763-2298
16:00 Health/Hospitals 0OSOCC Meeting Tent WHO Jorge Castilla hai.clustersante@paho.org 3612-5351/ +507 6677 6401

Please send revisions to: ocha.Haiti.im@gmail.com.

Wed 17 Feb 2010

Time: 18h20
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WEDNESDAY 17 FEBRUARY 2010

WEDNESDAY 17 FEBRUARY 2010

WEDNESDAY 17 FEBRUARY 2010

8:30 MHPSS Working Group WHO Tent UNICEF/IOM haitimhpss@gmail.com 3491 3558

9:00 Press Briefing Roof Deck Conference Room OCHA/MINUST  Kristen Knutson knutson@un.org 3491 2244
AH

10:00 Watsan DINEPA, Rue Metellus, PV UNICEF Souleymane Sow ssow@unicef.org 3905 3590

10:30 Food Aid (Cancelled) 0OSOCC Meeting Tent WFP foodcluster@yahoo.com 50766770614

Raoul Balletto raoul.balletto@wfp.org

11:30 NGOs Meeting (By invitation) 0OSOCC Meeting Tent NGO CSO Manisha Thomas manisha@icva.ch 3817 0198

14:00 Humanitarian Forum 0SOCC Meeting Tent OCHA Gerad Gomez gomezg@un.org 3491 1427

14:00 Disability Working Group Hospital Saint Damian HI/CBM Sue Eitel readaptationhaiti@gmail.com 3491 7675

16:00 Health/Information 0OSOCC Meeting Tent WHO Jorge Castilla hai.clustersante@paho.org 3612-5351/ +507 6677 6401

18:00 Inter cluster 0OSOCC Meeting Tent OCHA Sune Gudnitz gudnitz@un.org 34917274

THURSDAY 18 FEBRUARY 2010

THURSDAY 18 FEBRUARY 2010

THURSDAY 18 FEBRUARY 2010

8:30 Mental Health in Technical WG MdM House ACF/MdM/IMC haitimhpss@gmail.com 3491 3558

9:00-13:00 Introduction to Camp Mgnt. (CCCM) IOM Tent IOM Katrine Wold kwold@iom.int

9:00 Logistics Info Procedures 0OSOCC Meeting Tent WFP Christophe Morard christophe.morard@wfp.org 3786 6550

9:00 Nutrition 0OSOCC Meeting Tent 2 UNICEF Stefano Fedele nutritionclusterhaiti@gmail.com 3491 2887

11.30 Info Management OSOCC Meeting Tent 2

14:00 Post-Disaster Needs Assessment PDNA Rubb Hall UNDP Nigel Fisher nfisher@unicef.ca 3800 8700
(PDNA)

15:00 Agriculture 0OSOCC Meeting Tent FAO TBC agricluster.haiti@gmail.com 3763-2298

15:00 Psychosocial and Education UNESCO (Delmas 60) haitimhpss@gmail.com 3491 3558

16:00 Health/Clinics/PHC 0OSOCC Meeting Tent WHO Jorge Castilla hai.clustersante@paho.org 3612-5351/ +507 6677 6401

17:00 Psychosocial and Religion UNICEF Tent haitimhpss@gmail.com 3491 3558

17:30 Humanitarian Country Team (HCT) UNDP Tent OCHA Sune Gudnitz gudnitz@un.org 34917274

FRIDAY 19 FEBRUARY 2010

FRIDAY 19FEBRUARY 2010

FRIDAY 19FEBRUARY 2010

8:00 Non-Food Items (NFI) Sub Group 0OSOCC Meeting Tent IOM Tent IOM Chris Hoffman choffman@iom.int
shelterhaiti2010.NFI@gmail.com
8:30 Shelter 0OSOCC Meeting Tent IFRC Gregg McDonald shelterhaiti2010@gmail.com 34850312
9:00 Press Briefing Roof Deck Conference Room OCHA/ Kristen Knutson knutson@un.org 3491 2244
MINUSTAH
10:00 Education UNESCO (Delmas 60) UNICEF Andrea Berther aberther@unicef.org 3492 0813
SC Warue Kariuki w.kariuki@savethechildren.org
09:30 Logistics 0OSOCC Meeting Tent WFP Matthew Hollingworth matthew.hollingworth@wfp.org 3778 1936
09:30 CCCM IOM Tent IOM Giovanni Cassani gcassani@iom.int 3487 6951
10:30 Food Aid 0OSOCC Meeting Tent WFP foodcluster@yahoo.com 50766770614

Please send revisions to: ocha.Haiti.im@gmail.com.
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Raoul Balletto

raoul.balletto@wfp.org

12:00 Child Protection Sub UNICEF OSOCC Meeting  Christina Torsein haiticowg@gmail.com 34919145
Tent
15:00 Early Recovery OSOCC Meeting Tent UNDP Laurent Marion laurent.marion@undp.org 3766 2160
16:00 Health general meeting 0OSOCC Meeting Tent WHO Jorge Castilla hai.clustersante@paho.org 3612-5351/ +507 6677 6401
17:30 Inter cluster 0SOCC Meeting Tent OCHA Sune Gudnitz gudnitz@un.org 34917274

SATURDAY 20 FEBRUARY 2010

SATURDAY 20 FEBRUARY 2010

SATURDAY 20 FEBRUARY 2010

7:30 Inter Cluster/HC OSOCC Meeting Tent DSRSG/OCHA Gerad Gomez gomezg@un.org 3491 1427
8:00 Protection OSOCC Meeting Tent 2 UNCHR/OHCHR  Louis Gentile Protectionhaiti@gmail.com 3747 7448
Emmanuelle Compingt compingt@unhcr.org 3483 6855
8:30 (TBC) MHPSS Working Group (TBC) WHO Tent UNICEF/IOM haitimhpss@gmail.com 3491 3558
9:00 GBV meeting 0OSOCC meeting Tent 2 UNFPA Victoria Rames rames@un.org
9:30 CMCOORD 0OSOCC Meeting Tent OCHA Marie Sophie Reck reck@un.org 3491 2242
10:00 Watsan DINEPA, Rue Metellus, PV UNICEF Souleymane Sow ssow@unicef.org 3905 3590
15:00 Agriculture Working Group 0SOCC Meeting Tent FAO agricluster.haiti@gmail.com 3763-2298
16:00 Health/Information 0OSOCC Meeting Tent WHO Jorge Castilla hai.clustersante@paho.org 3612-5351/ +507 6677 6401
SUNDAY 21 FEBRUARY 2010 SUNDAY 21FEBRUARY 2010 SUNDAY 21 FEBRUARY 2010

Please send revisions to: ocha.Haiti.im@gmail.com.

Wed 17 Feb 2010

Time: 18h20
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